
6

M
L

I
H

G
F
E
D

C
B

A

11
10

9
8
7

5
4

3
21

Architect / Builder responsible
for design and construction of
recess for EV93D

1750
2000
2250
2500
2750
3000
3250
3500
3750
4000

215
230
245
260
275
290
305
320
335
350

STACK
HEIGHT MM

OVERALL
HEIGHT MM

155mm - Minimum

Cavity Height

Window Height

Stack height = Overall height

Overall height forumla = Window height plus cavity height

Calculation example is as follows;

Window height = 2700mm

Proposed cavity height = 350mm

Total overall height = 3050mm

In the chart above, an overall height of 3250 has a stack height of 305mm

Therefore, the proposed cavity height of 350mm will fully conceal an overall height of 3050mm

3.5a Type C Mounting Plate - EV93D

Typical Construction Detail


