3.5a Type C Mounting Plate - EV93D

Typical Construction Detail

Architect / Builder responsible for design and construction of recess for EV93D

OVERALL HEIGHT MM	STACK HEIGHT MM
1750	215
2000	230
2250	245
2500	260
2750	275
3000	290
3250	305
3500	320
3750	335
4000	350

Stack height = Overall height

Window height = 2700mm

Calculation example is as follows;

Proposed cavity height = 350mm Total overall height = 3050mm

Overall height forumla = Window height plus cavity height

